#337 P.001/004

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000251932 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

Account Number: 075350000353

Phone : (800)221-2972

Fax Number : (888)692-9256

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please **

Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446

October 16, 2015

Corporation Division Florida Secy. of State

RE: PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

We PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC. (a New Jersey corporation) hereby grant consent to PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC. as a domestic corporation in the state of Florida.

Very truly yours

PYLON MANAGEMENT, INC.

Kathy Raymond President

LAHISSEE ELINION

estados de la composição de la composiçã

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINC	<i>PAL OFFICE</i> Principal <u>street</u> address		Aailing address, if different is:
15791 LOCH MAREE I	ANE, APT. 5206		Tailing address, it different is,
DELRAY BEACH, FL	33446		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE general e corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> 1,000 stock is:		
The number of shares of	ES 1,000 stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
The number of shares of	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	JEFFREY J. RAYMOND, VP
The number of shares of	stock is:		JEFFREY J. RAYMOND, VP 5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES	4	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	Address: 1	5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5200 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	Address: 1	5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	Address: 1	5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5200 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title; Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	Address: 1 Name and Title Address:	5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5200 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title; Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KATHY RAYMOND, PRES 15791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	5791 LOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5200 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446

	Tido	Address:
Address		
ARTICLE VI R	IEGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	JEFFREY J. RAYMOND	
Address:	15791 TOCH MAREE LANE, APT. 5206	
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446	
ARTICLEYII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	ldress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JOSE MOJICA	
Address:	C/O BLUMBERG 16 COURT ST.	
	BROOKIN, NY 11241	
Effective date, if	EPFECTIVE DATE: Other than the date of thing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective d days after the fil	are is fisted, the date must be specific and can	iot he more than five business days prior or 90 busin
Note: If the date	intered in this bloom is	w
the document's of	feetive date on the Department of State's report.	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lists
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce	25 for the above stated corporation at the place designa
intropplicate, I a	m familiar with and accept the appointment as a	egistered ogent and agree to act in this capacity
I submit this docu	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
document to the D	epartment of State consditutes a third degree felo	true. I am aware that the fulse information submitted By as provided for in £817.155. F.S.
		(0 - 21 -1
wadinisa	d Signiture/Incorporator	